KZRV, LP

0985 N 900 W
Shipshewana, IN 46565
USA

Ship To:|

BERRYLAND CAMPERS

PO BOX 266

PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

DU_FLR

DU_PKG
DU_OPT
DU_OPT
DU_OPT
DU_OPT
DU_OPT
DU_OPT
DU_OPT
DU_OPT
DU_OPT
DU_OPT
DU_SLS
DU_INC
FREIGHTS
GVWR13_6

2018 Durango D318RLT
VIN: 4EZFD3125)6092851
KZ EZ Camping Package
Electric 32" Wideview Fireplace
12 Cu RV Refrigerator
King Size Bed
Upgraded Mattress
HD Flat Screen Bedroom TV
Theater Seating IPO Recliners
Free Standing Table and 4 Chairs
4pt Auto Lvl w/JT Strong Arms & MyRV TP
Flip Up Bike Rack/Cargo Tray
2nd 13,500 BTU A/C in BR - Low Profile
RVIA Seal
Travertine
Unit Freight Plant 6 Single
GVWR 13,000 - 14,998 Lbs

Manufacturer's
Suggested Retail
Price

BERRYLAND CAMPERS
42775 PLEASANT RIDGE RD
PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

$60,720.00

$2,992.50
$525.00
$2,242.50
$375.00
$225.00
$487.50
$300.00
$692.50
$2,730.00
$375.00
$975.00
$96.00
$0.00
$1,717.00
$78.00

$74,431.00

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep and/oroptions installed by
dealer. KZRV reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice or obligation.

All amounts shown in U.S. Funds



