

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price

Bill To:

BERRYLAND CAMPERS PO BOX 266 PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

Ship To:

BERRYLAND CAMPERS 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE RD PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

DU_FLR	2018 Durango D318RLT	\$60,720.00
	VIN: 4EZFD3125J6092851	
DU_PKG	KZ EZ Camping Package	\$2,992.50
DU_OPT	Electric 32" Wideview Fireplace	\$525.00
DU_OPT	12 Cu RV Refrigerator	\$2,242.50
DU_OPT	King Size Bed	\$375.00
DU_OPT	Upgraded Mattress	\$225.00
DU_OPT	HD Flat Screen Bedroom TV	\$487.50
DU_OPT	Theater Seating IPO Recliners	\$300.00
DU_OPT	Free Standing Table and 4 Chairs	\$592.50
DU_OPT	4pt Auto LvI w/JT Strong Arms & MyRV TP	\$2,730.00
DU_OPT	Flip Up Bike Rack/Cargo Tray	\$375.00
DU_OPT	2nd 13,500 BTU A/C in BR - Low Profile	\$975.00
DU_SLS	RVIA Seal	\$96.00
DU_INC	Travertine	\$0.00
FREIGHT6	Unit Freight Plant 6 Single	\$1,717.00
GVWR13_6	GVWR 13,000 - 14,999 Lbs	\$78.00
		\$74,431.00

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep and/or options installed by dealer. KZRV reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice or obligation.